
 

103年 5月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/05/02 337,111 14,658,372 42.90 43.75 42.90 43.50 +0.90 192 

103/05/05 379,007 16,514,458 43.90 44.00 43.35 43.50 0.00 184 

103/05/06 1,024,092 46,246,077 43.80 46.45 43.50 46.00 +2.50 689 

103/05/07 359,002 16,350,842 45.80 45.80 45.30 45.55 -0.45 239 

103/05/08 302,003 13,762,244 45.60 46.05 45.35 45.35 -0.20 184 

103/05/09 198,002 8,904,946 45.60 45.60 44.60 44.65 -0.70 134 

103/05/12 192,162 8,461,475 44.35 44.50 43.85 43.95 -0.70 115 

103/05/13 267,158 11,678,738 44.10 44.40 43.20 43.30 -0.65 140 

103/05/14 137,256 5,988,615 43.30 44.25 43.30 43.90 +0.60 92 

103/05/15 56,260 2,467,240 43.50 44.40 43.50 43.70 -0.20 48 

103/05/16 97,110 4,267,490 43.30 44.20 43.30 44.05 +0.35 67 

103/05/19 73,150 3,207,856 44.05 44.05 43.70 43.95 -0.10 61 

103/05/20 118,381 5,211,202 44.20 44.40 43.70 43.75 -0.20 71 

103/05/21 110,000 4,797,250 43.75 44.00 43.50 43.60 -0.15 67 

103/05/22 109,050 4,770,805 43.60 44.00 43.60 43.70 +0.10 78 

103/05/23 119,000 5,268,700 44.00 44.70 43.90 44.10 +0.40 81 

103/05/26 115,000 5,063,550 44.00 44.20 43.85 44.00 -0.10 80 

103/05/27 145,935 6,476,526 44.45 44.55 44.00 44.40 +0.40 119 

103/05/28 136,331 6,092,794 44.50 44.80 44.50 44.70 +0.30 107 

103/05/29 134,110 5,998,067 44.80 45.20 44.50 44.50 -0.20 88 

103/05/30 80,090 3,571,514 44.50 44.90 44.40 44.40 -0.10 59 

 


